
www.satantahospital.net
/legacy-suites

Director :  Jennifer Valdez
Cell :  (620) 277-6238

(620) 649-2761

200 Apache St, 
Satanta, KS 67870

CONTACT
We are here to help if you have
any additional questions.

WELCOME
Offering a vibrant lifestyle and the
best in maintenance-free living,
Legacy Suites gives you the
freedom to enjoy life on your terms
among friends and neighbors who
share your passion for life. 

Our residences offer:
Generous closet space
Individually controlled heating
& air conditioning
Fire & smoke sprinkler systems
Emergency Response System
Catered meals



All-Call System (similar to Lifeline)
Weekly light housekeeping
Laundry facility on-site
Yearly deep cleaning
Storage units per apartment
Basic cable television
All utilities (except phone)
24-hour availability of trained staff
Apartment maintenance & grounds
Mail delivery & pickup
Exercise & activities room
Common & private dining areas
Door & closed-circuit TV security 
Wireless internet access
Neighborhood kitchen & facility
Computer kiosk

MONTHLY RENT

SERVICES INCLUDED

Studio Suite
1 Bedroom

$1,150
$1,525

Private Garage
Medication Set-Up
Medication Administration
Support Showering
Call Light After Hours
Meals
Laundry Service
Additional Housekeeping

$100
$150
$350

$25
$25

$5/ea
$.33/lb
$20/hr

AVAILABLE SERVICES


