

WELCOME

Offering a vibrant lifestyle and the best in maintenance-free living, Legacy Suites gives you the freedom to enjoy life on your terms among friends and neighbors who share your passion for life.

Our residences offer:

- Generous closet space
- Individually controlled heating & air conditioning
- Fire & smoke sprinkler systems
- Emergency Response System
- Catered meals



CONTACT

We are here to help if you have any additional questions.

- 200 Apache St,
Satanta, KS 67870
- (620) 649-2761
- [www.satantahospital.net
/legacy-suites](http://www.satantahospital.net/legacy-suites)
- Director:** Jennifer Valdez
Cell: (620) 277-6238



SERVICES INCLUDED

- All-Call System (similar to Lifeline)
- Weekly light housekeeping
- Laundry facility on-site
- Yearly deep cleaning
- Storage units per apartment
- Basic cable television
- All utilities (except phone)
- 24-hour availability of trained staff
- Apartment maintenance & grounds
- Mail delivery & pickup
- Exercise & activities room
- Common & private dining areas
- Door & closed-circuit TV security
- Wireless internet access
- Neighborhood kitchen & facility
- Computer kiosk



MONTHLY RENT

Studio Suite	\$1,150
1 Bedroom	\$1,525

AVAILABLE SERVICES

Private Garage	\$100
Medication Set-Up	\$150
Medication Administration	\$350
Support Showering	\$25
Call Light After Hours	\$25
Meals	\$5/ea
Laundry Service	\$.33/lb
Additional Housekeeping	\$20/hr

